Mukand Lal National College, Yamunanagar
Bachelor of Computer Applications

Final UG 1st Merit List (Session 2025-26)
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Seat
Allocatio
Registration_| StudentFull n 12th Total
SrNo. d Name Father Name MobileNo DOB Category % Weightage Marks
Anushka
1 251012816 Sharma Sukhbir Singh 9050534201 23-08-2008 AlOC 90.2 5 95.2
Ravinder
2 251038260 Charu Kumar 9306572744 12-03-2008 AlOC 94.2 0 94.2
HUKAM
3 251035928 PARAS CHAND 9306168166 03-07-2007 AlOC 89 5 94
Vineet
4 251013531 kashyap Rajbir Singh 9499498830 02-11-2006 AlOC 88.8 5 93.8
5 251038883 DIPANSHU  DHARM PAL 8295753088 09-04-2007 AlOC 88.4 5 93.4
6 251043752 SWASTI JASPAL 9813868434 23-07-2007 AlOC 93 0 93
7 251006454 Bhavna Naresh kumar 9306323535 16-07-2008 AlOC 92.8 0 92.8
khushi
8 251033583 ktariya balak ram 9050686485 12-04-2007 AlOC 91 0 91
RAMAN
9 251053458 BARAR SOHAN LAL 9350158065 26-01-2007 AlOC 85.8 5 90.8
Jatin
10 251078326 bhonsle Jaspal singh 9350764339 23-09-2007 AlOC 89.8 0 89.8
ISHPREET MAHINDER
11 251063302 KAUR SINGH 8222830271 23-06-2007 AlOC 89.4 0 89.4
JASMEET HARVINDER
12 251083617 KAUR SINGH 9896040056 11-03-2008 AlOC 89.4 0 89.4
Nazia
13 251006551 Chauhan Shahjahan 9813188213 09-12-2006 AlOC 79.2 10 89.2
14 251108236 DEEPIKA RAJIV KUMAR 9017690133 22-02-2008 AlOC 88.6 0 88.6
NARESH
15 251027965 SAHIL KUMAR 9671224180 07-09-2008 AlOC 88.6 0 88.6
SAHIBA
16 251122130 KHATOON  JANGSHER 9813642984 16-07-2005 AlOC 83.4 5 88.4
AMANPREET SUKHVINDER
17 251006396 KAUR SINGH 9034550916 30-01-2008 HOGC 83.4 5 88.4
ram bhool
18 251051980 suhani singh 9813074008 16-06-2007 HOGC 82.6 5 87.6
19 251038654 Varisha Vinod Kumar 7206233727 17-03-2008 HOGC 87.6 0 87.6
Balvinder
20 251067396 Sanjana Singh 9034904615 01-06-2007 HOGC 81.8 5 86.8
21 251014503 AARTI RAM KUMAR 9813750596 14-09-2007 HOGC 81.8 5 86.8
HARSH
22 251089355 KUMAR KHUSI RAM 9467918783 09-07-2006 HOGC 76.6 10 86.6
RANDHIR
23 251043202 PARAS SINGH 7082645822 15-12-2006 HOGC 81.4 5 86.4
Ritesh
24 251013159 kashyap Dharamveer 9728537830 23-03-2008 HOGC 81 5 86
DHARMENDE

25 251059223 HARRY R SINGH 8813902964 12-11-2006 HOGC 80.8 5 85.8



26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Rudra
251070053 sharma

gursher
251015596 singh
251044340 VISHALI

ANKUSH
251037961 KUMAR

251039755 RANJEETA
Reetu
251005430 Dhiman
Mohammm
251015145 ad Anas
BHUMI
251118059 BHATT

251038984 SOMYA
251020641 YUVRAJ
251053311 Avi Kumar

251038367 ANNANYA
251011246 Pankit

251043429 VANSHIKA
251033261 shreya
251044283 NITIN
251002313 Esha jain
251010259 HARSH

251057548 Prachi
Gagandeep
251012751 kaur

251039335 Radhika
Abhay
251033737 kumar

251023450 AMARNATH

251096817 ANSHU
CHIRAG

251033639 PURI

251052819 mahi
KULUJINDER

251052904 SINGH
AYUSH

251039136 SHARMA

251105067 Rinki

251014651 JAI SHARMA

251096209 ANSH
DAMANDEE

251049486 P SINGH

251024885 SHEETAL

Sahil sharma
jasvinder
singh

SONU
NARESH
KUMAR
RAKESH
KUMAR

Sunit Kumar

Adiljan
RAKESH
KUMAR
SANJEEV
SHARMA
BIRPAL
Manoj
MANOJ
KUMAR

Rajesh Kumar
RAM KUMAR
SHARMA
karamchand
VIPAN

Amit Jain
RANBIR
Narender
Kumar

Hardeep Singh
Mukesh
Chand

Dharampal

ANIL KUMAR
SURENDER

RAJESH PURI

naresh kumar
NARENDER
SINGH
PAWAN
KUMAR

Harish Chand
SUKHBIR
SHARMA
RAKESH
KUMAR

AASSA SINGH
PARVEEN
SINGH

8571803224 26-01-2006

9050385876 07-08-2006
8950515537 04-09-2007

8708577789 23-04-2007

9896496178 19-11-2003

7404463609 19-12-2007

7988728539 25-12-2005

9996486128 30-03-2006

7015416076 08-05-2008

8901117191 03-08-2008

8570836750 26-03-2006

9991529289 05-12-2007

9991191033 08-01-2007

9416179478 25-03-2007

8295156253 19-11-2008

7988032890 07-04-2007

9466187818 14-10-2007

9812170528 07-10-2006

8708511804 23-04-2007

9992095460 13-11-2007

8813037568 26-01-2009

9350080498 30-12-2005

7056397193 04-06-2006
8950513974 13-10-2006

8221917516 20-09-2005

9729828515 31-07-2007

9653517313 29-07-2007

7015729484 26-03-2007

7566263726 03-12-2005

9518694651 04-06-2007

9541211141 29-08-2006

7419000056 12-01-2007

9991448402 28-03-2007

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

85.6

85.2
85.2

85

79.8

84.6

74

83.8

83.8

78.6

83.2

82.8

77.4

82.2

82

76.6

81.6

81.4

76.4

81.2

81.2

75.8

80.8
80.8

80.6

80.2

74.8

79.6

79.4

79.4

79

79

74

O O un o o

85.6

85.2
85.2

85

84.8

84.6

84

83.8

83.8

83.6

83.2

82.8

82.4

82.2

82

81.6

81.6

81.4

81.4

81.2

81.2

80.8

80.8
80.8

80.6

80.2

79.8

79.6

79.4

79.4

79

79

79



59

60
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71
72

73

74

75

76
77

78
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

251053949 CHITRANSH

251033445 DISHA
251102790 Rehnuma
krishna
251069646 sharma
LAKSHAY
251088314 RANA
LAKSH
251033316 GUPTA

251087159 Siya
251045794 DIMANSHU
251035256 RAHUL

251025446 POONAM
KARANPREE
251045025 T SINGH

251006283 Naman

251037526 khushi
251039439 sudiksha

251047216 Himanshu
KHUSHANK
251101979 BRAR

251075917 PRIYANSHU

251016777 NEETU
251032253 vanshika

251020874 BHANU
251025387 Manisha
Arshpreet
251057710 Kaur
CHANDERKA
251097862 NT
HARNOOR
251053170 SINGH
MOHAMMA
D AAMIM
251107303 HUSSAIN

251084765 CHANCHAL
MOHAMMA
251052358 D SOHAIL

251052193 Mubasira
AMIT
251108354 KUMAR
251072745 Vanita
251090083 HIMESH

251068714 PRIYANKA

ANIL KUMAR
NARESH
KUMAR
IRFAN

lalit sharma
PARMINDER
RANA

RAJIV GUPTA
Pardeep
Kumar

VIKRAM

VIJAY KUMAR
SUDHAKAR
RAM
GURMAIL
SINGH
Mahesh
Kumar
parmod
kumar
surjit
Sandeep
kumar

AMIT KUMAR

BALDEV RAJ
SATISH
KUMAR
dalip kumar

TARA CHAND
Dharambir
Davinder
Singh

GURMAIL
MUKHTIAR
SINGH

KALAMUDIN
SALINDER
KUMAR
MOHAMMAD
AZEEM

Ramjan Ansari

SHAILESH SAH
Vipin Kumar
MUKESH
RAJENDER
KUMAR

9817174368 28-09-2007

9306596642 28-12-2006
7082210229 15-11-2006

7206273483 05-09-2006

9671280778 04-09-2006

7988084835 03-03-2007

9729793247 16-03-2007

9728358311 01-11-2006

8307263832 03-05-2008

8295849790 19-03-2006

9541987229 11-09-2007

8168359244 15-01-2007

8295865220 16-10-2005
9306893425 29-11-2007

9812337891 04-05-2006

8307116797 24-12-2006

9518691776 18-07-2007

9466444372 15-01-2007
9350716003 24-01-2008

7082269781 06-08-2006
9350355954 29-12-2008

8278472097 18-11-2007

8307141378 16-01-2004

9315580466 26-10-2006

9896806334 28-12-2005

9050744503 10-02-2008

8708951696 19-06-2007

9151189492 07-10-2006

9306742753 18-10-2004

9350031387 24-03-2007

8814800540 06-06-2008

9813577868 11-10-2007

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
EWS-
AlOC
EWS-
AlOC
EWS-
HOGC
EWS-
HOGC
EWS-
HOGC
0sC
0sC
0sC
0sC

0sC
0sC

0sC

0sC

0sC

0sC
DSC

DSC
DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

78.8

73.6
78.4

73.2

66

66.6

66.4

65.6

72.8

76.6

70.8

75.6

75.2
64.4

74.2

73

71.8

71
66.2

64.8
57.6

58

43.4

78.2

78

73

75.2

73.2

73

72.8

67.6

72

78.8

78.6
78.4

73.2

71

66.6

66.4

65.6

77.8

76.6

75.8

75.6

75.2
74.4

74.2

73

71.8

71
66.2

64.8
62.6

58

43.4

78.2

78

78

75.2

73.2

73

72.8

72.6

72



lovepreet inderjeet

91 251032833 kaur singh 8708428954 26-10-2007 BCA 71.8 0 71.8
92 251068238 PRINCE JITENDER 8053444602 20-10-2006 BCA 71.4 0 71.4
KUMARI
JYOTI TARKESHWAR
93 251078146 VERMA VERMA 7497095065 23-05-2006 BCA 71.2 0 71.2
94 251010384 Vikas Vijay Nand 8168375739 04-06-2006 BCA 71.2 0 71.2
Ravinder
95 251011441 Ritik Kumar 8572883257 26-06-2007 BCA 66 5 71
Abhishek
96 251118791 Verma Shiv kumar 7206232537 27-10-2006 BCA 70 0 70
LATE VIJAY
97 251045425 HARSHITA  KUMAR 8950541897 04-01-2007 BCA 69.2 0 69.2
Aditya
98 251111577 Verma Sanju Verma 8950863722 16-05-2007 BCA 69.2 0 69.2
99 251096050 PRIYA ANIL YADAV 9306376125 29-03-2008 BCB 77.6 0 77.6
HIMANSHU RAMESH
100 251043488 SAINI KUMAR 8930491660 21-06-2007 BCB 72.8 0 72.8
101 251021153 YASH SAINI  DALIP SAINI 9466580050 23-08-2007 BCB 72.2 0 72.2
ashok kumar
102 251069742 mayank saini 9053025370 10-01-2007 BCB 71 0 71
103 251006170 simran kaur avtar singh 8059806751 18-07-2008 BCB 65.8 5 70.8
RAJINDER
104 251069124 VINEET KUMAR 8307417117 09-11-2007 BCB 69 0 69
Monika Tribhuvan
105 251103714 Kumari Kushwaha 7056706532 19-10-2006 BCB 68.2 0 68.2
KUSHAL NARENDER
106 251047978 SAINI KUMAR 7404809872 06-12-2006 BCB 68 0 68
balvinder
107 251010318 sanjna kumar 9034761894 26-12-2006 BCB 67.4 0 67.4
himanshu ram karan
108 251069456 saini saini 9991634325 19-09-2006 BCB 66.2 0 66.2
SANJAY
109 251078068 SHAGUN KUMAR 9518146711 01-08-2007 BCB 65.6 0 65.6
PANCHAM
110 251050788 GUPTA ANIL GUPTA 9896905970 30-07-2006 DA 70.2 0 70.2

Note:- The Admission of the candidates are provisional as per the direction of Director Higher Education, Haryana. Last date to
deposit the fee of First merit list is upto 30-06-2025 (4:00 pm). The Selected candidates who will not deposit the fee upto the
mentioned date, his/her seat will be offer the next candidate in Second merit list. Bring your original documents for verification.

Dr.Manohar Goyal
Offg: Principal



