

Mukand Lal National College, Yamunanagar
Bachelor of Computer Applications
Final UG 1st Merit List (Session 2025-26)
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Registration Id	Student Full Name	Father Name	MobileNo	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	251012816	Anushka Sharma	Sukhbir Singh Ravinder	9050534201	23-08-2008	AIOC	90.2	5	95.2
2	251038260	Charu	Kumar HUKAM	9306572744	12-03-2008	AIOC	94.2	0	94.2
3	251035928	PARAS Vineet	CHAND	9306168166	03-07-2007	AIOC	89	5	94
4	251013531	kashyap	Rajbir Singh	9499498830	02-11-2006	AIOC	88.8	5	93.8
5	251038883	DIPANSHU	DHARM PAL	8295753088	09-04-2007	AIOC	88.4	5	93.4
6	251043752	SWASTI	JASPAL	9813868434	23-07-2007	AIOC	93	0	93
7	251006454	Bhavna khushi	Naresh kumar	9306323535	16-07-2008	AIOC	92.8	0	92.8
8	251033583	ktariya RAMAN	balak ram	9050686485	12-04-2007	AIOC	91	0	91
9	251053458	BARAR Jatin	SOHAN LAL	9350158065	26-01-2007	AIOC	85.8	5	90.8
10	251078326	bhonsle ISHPREET	Jaspal singh MAHINDER	9350764339	23-09-2007	AIOC	89.8	0	89.8
11	251063302	KAUR JASMEET	SINGH HARVINDER	8222830271	23-06-2007	AIOC	89.4	0	89.4
12	251083617	KAUR Nazia	SINGH	9896040056	11-03-2008	AIOC	89.4	0	89.4
13	251006551	Chauhan	Shahjahan	9813188213	09-12-2006	AIOC	79.2	10	89.2
14	251108236	DEEPIKA	RAJIV KUMAR NARESH	9017690133	22-02-2008	AIOC	88.6	0	88.6
15	251027965	SAHIL SAHIBA	KUMAR	9671224180	07-09-2008	AIOC	88.6	0	88.6
16	251122130	KHATOON AMANPREET	JANGSHER SUKHVINDER	9813642984	16-07-2005	AIOC	83.4	5	88.4
17	251006396	KAUR	SINGH ram bhool	9034550916	30-01-2008	HOGC	83.4	5	88.4
18	251051980	suhani	singh	9813074008	16-06-2007	HOGC	82.6	5	87.6
19	251038654	Varisha	Vinod Kumar Balvinder	7206233727	17-03-2008	HOGC	87.6	0	87.6
20	251067396	Sanjana	Singh	9034904615	01-06-2007	HOGC	81.8	5	86.8
21	251014503	AARTI HARSH	RAM KUMAR	9813750596	14-09-2007	HOGC	81.8	5	86.8
22	251089355	KUMAR	KHUSI RAM RANDHIR	9467918783	09-07-2006	HOGC	76.6	10	86.6
23	251043202	PARAS Ritesh	SINGH	7082645822	15-12-2006	HOGC	81.4	5	86.4
24	251013159	kashyap	Dharamveer DHARMENDE	9728537830	23-03-2008	HOGC	81	5	86
25	251059223	HARRY	R SINGH	8813902964	12-11-2006	HOGC	80.8	5	85.8

		Rudra							
26	251070053	sharma gursher	Sahil sharma jasvinder	8571803224	26-01-2006	HOGC	85.6	0	85.6
27	251015596	singh	singh	9050385876	07-08-2006	HOGC	85.2	0	85.2
28	251044340	VISHALI ANKUSH	SONU NARESH	8950515537	04-09-2007	HOGC	85.2	0	85.2
29	251037961	KUMAR	KUMAR RAKESH	8708577789	23-04-2007	HOGC	85	0	85
30	251039755	RANJEETA Reetu	KUMAR	9896496178	19-11-2003	HOGC	79.8	5	84.8
31	251005430	Dhiman Mohammm	Sunit Kumar	7404463609	19-12-2007	HOGC	84.6	0	84.6
32	251015145	ad Anas BHUMI	Adiljan RAKESH	7988728539	25-12-2005	HOGC	74	10	84
33	251118059	BHATT	KUMAR SANJEEV	9996486128	30-03-2006	HOGC	83.8	0	83.8
34	251038984	SOMYA	SHARMA	7015416076	08-05-2008	HOGC	83.8	0	83.8
35	251020641	YUVRAJ	BIRPAL	8901117191	03-08-2008	HOGC	78.6	5	83.6
36	251053311	Avi Kumar	Manoj MANOJ	8570836750	26-03-2006	HOGC	83.2	0	83.2
37	251038367	ANNANYA	KUMAR	9991529289	05-12-2007	HOGC	82.8	0	82.8
38	251011246	Pankit	Rajesh Kumar RAM KUMAR	9991191033	08-01-2007	HOGC	77.4	5	82.4
39	251043429	VANSHIKA	SHARMA	9416179478	25-03-2007	HOGC	82.2	0	82.2
40	251033261	shreya	karamchand	8295156253	19-11-2008	HOGC	82	0	82
41	251044283	NITIN	VIPAN	7988032890	07-04-2007	HOGC	76.6	5	81.6
42	251002313	Esha jain	Amit Jain	9466187818	14-10-2007	HOGC	81.6	0	81.6
43	251010259	HARSH	RANBIR Narender	9812170528	07-10-2006	HOGC	81.4	0	81.4
44	251057548	Prachi Gagandeep	Kumar	8708511804	23-04-2007	HOGC	76.4	5	81.4
45	251012751	kaur	Hardeep Singh Mukesh	9992095460	13-11-2007	HOGC	81.2	0	81.2
46	251039335	Radhika Abhay	Chand	8813037568	26-01-2009	HOGC	81.2	0	81.2
47	251033737	kumar	Dharampal	9350080498	30-12-2005	HOGC	75.8	5	80.8
48	251023450	AMARNATH	ANIL KUMAR	7056397193	04-06-2006	HOGC	80.8	0	80.8
49	251096817	ANSHU CHIRAG	SURENDER	8950513974	13-10-2006	HOGC	80.8	0	80.8
50	251033639	PURI	RAJESH PURI	8221917516	20-09-2005	HOGC	80.6	0	80.6
51	251052819	mahi KULJINDER	naresh kumar NARENDER	9729828515	31-07-2007	HOGC	80.2	0	80.2
52	251052904	SINGH AYUSH	SINGH PAWAN	9653517313	29-07-2007	HOGC	74.8	5	79.8
53	251039136	SHARMA	KUMAR	7015729484	26-03-2007	HOGC	79.6	0	79.6
54	251105067	Rinki	Harish Chand SUKHBIR	7566263726	03-12-2005	HOGC	79.4	0	79.4
55	251014651	JAI SHARMA	SHARMA RAKESH	9518694651	04-06-2007	HOGC	79.4	0	79.4
56	251096209	ANSH DAMANDEE	KUMAR	9541211141	29-08-2006	HOGC	79	0	79
57	251049486	P SINGH	AASSA SINGH PARVEEN	7419000056	12-01-2007	HOGC	79	0	79
58	251024885	SHEETAL	SINGH	9991448402	28-03-2007	HOGC	74	5	79

59	251053949	CHITRANSH	ANIL KUMAR NARESH	9817174368	28-09-2007	HOGC	78.8	0	78.8
60	251033445	DISHA	KUMAR	9306596642	28-12-2006	HOGC	73.6	5	78.6
61	251102790	Rehnuma krishna	IRFAN	7082210229	15-11-2006	HOGC EWS-	78.4	0	78.4
62	251069646	sharma LAKSHAY	lalit sharma PARMINDER	7206273483	05-09-2006	AIOC EWS-	73.2	0	73.2
63	251088314	RANA LAKSH	RANA	9671280778	04-09-2006	AIOC EWS-	66	5	71
64	251033316	GUPTA	RAJIV GUPTA Pardeep	7988084835	03-03-2007	HOGC EWS-	66.6	0	66.6
65	251087159	Siya	Kumar	9729793247	16-03-2007	HOGC EWS-	66.4	0	66.4
66	251045794	DIMANSHU	VIKRAM	9728358311	01-11-2006	HOGC	65.6	0	65.6
67	251035256	RAHUL	VIJAY KUMAR SUDHAKAR	8307263832	03-05-2008	OSC	72.8	5	77.8
68	251025446	POONAM KARANPREE	RAM GURMAIL	8295849790	19-03-2006	OSC	76.6	0	76.6
69	251045025	T SINGH	SINGH Mahesh	9541987229	11-09-2007	OSC	70.8	5	75.8
70	251006283	Naman	Kumar parmod	8168359244	15-01-2007	OSC	75.6	0	75.6
71	251037526	khushi	kumar	8295865220	16-10-2005	OSC	75.2	0	75.2
72	251039439	sudiksha	surjit Sandeep	9306893425	29-11-2007	OSC	64.4	10	74.4
73	251047216	Himanshu KHUSHANK	kumar	9812337891	04-05-2006	OSC	74.2	0	74.2
74	251101979	BRAR	AMIT KUMAR	8307116797	24-12-2006	OSC	73	0	73
75	251075917	PRIYANSHU	BALDEV RAJ SATISH	9518691776	18-07-2007	OSC	71.8	0	71.8
76	251016777	NEETU	KUMAR	9466444372	15-01-2007	OSC	71	0	71
77	251032253	vanshika	dalip kumar	9350716003	24-01-2008	DSC	66.2	0	66.2
78	251020874	BHANU	TARA CHAND	7082269781	06-08-2006	DSC	64.8	0	64.8
79	251025387	Manisha Arshpreet	Dharambir Davinder	9350355954	29-12-2008	DSC	57.6	5	62.6
80	251057710	Kaur CHANDERKA	Singh	8278472097	18-11-2007	DSC	58	0	58
81	251097862	NT HARNOOR	GURMAIL MUKHTIAR	8307141378	16-01-2004	DSC	43.4	0	43.4
82	251053170	SINGH MOHAMMA D AAMIM	SINGH	9315580466	26-10-2006	BCA	78.2	0	78.2
83	251107303	HUSSAIN	KALAMUDIN SALINDER	9896806334	28-12-2005	BCA	78	0	78
84	251084765	CHANCHAL MOHAMMA	KUMAR MOHAMMAD	9050744503	10-02-2008	BCA	73	5	78
85	251052358	D SOHAIL	AZEEM	8708951696	19-06-2007	BCA	75.2	0	75.2
86	251052193	Mubasira AMIT	Ramjan Ansari	9151189492	07-10-2006	BCA	73.2	0	73.2
87	251108354	KUMAR	SHAILESH SAH	9306742753	18-10-2004	BCA	73	0	73
88	251072745	Vanita	Vipin Kumar	9350031387	24-03-2007	BCA	72.8	0	72.8
89	251090083	HIMESH	MUKESH RAJENDER	8814800540	06-06-2008	BCA	67.6	5	72.6
90	251068714	PRIYANKA	KUMAR	9813577868	11-10-2007	BCA	72	0	72

91	251032833	lovepreet kaur	inderjeet singh	8708428954	26-10-2007	BCA	71.8	0	71.8
92	251068238	PRINCE KUMARI	JITENDER	8053444602	20-10-2006	BCA	71.4	0	71.4
93	251078146	JYOTI VERMA	TARKESHWAR VERMA	7497095065	23-05-2006	BCA	71.2	0	71.2
94	251010384	Vikas	Vijay Nand Ravinder	8168375739	04-06-2006	BCA	71.2	0	71.2
95	251011441	Ritik	Kumar	8572883257	26-06-2007	BCA	66	5	71
96	251118791	Abhishek Verma	Shiv kumar	7206232537	27-10-2006	BCA	70	0	70
97	251045425	HARSHITA Aditya	LATE VIJAY KUMAR	8950541897	04-01-2007	BCA	69.2	0	69.2
98	251111577	Verma	Sanju Verma	8950863722	16-05-2007	BCA	69.2	0	69.2
99	251096050	PRIYA	ANIL YADAV	9306376125	29-03-2008	BCB	77.6	0	77.6
100	251043488	HIMANSHU SAINI	RAMESH KUMAR	8930491660	21-06-2007	BCB	72.8	0	72.8
101	251021153	YASH SAINI	DALIP SAINI	9466580050	23-08-2007	BCB	72.2	0	72.2
102	251069742	mayank	ashok kumar saini	9053025370	10-01-2007	BCB	71	0	71
103	251006170	simran kaur	avtar singh RAJINDER	8059806751	18-07-2008	BCB	65.8	5	70.8
104	251069124	VINEET	KUMAR	8307417117	09-11-2007	BCB	69	0	69
105	251103714	Monika Kumari	Tribhuvan Kushwaha	7056706532	19-10-2006	BCB	68.2	0	68.2
106	251047978	KUSHAL SAINI	NARENDER KUMAR	7404809872	06-12-2006	BCB	68	0	68
107	251010318	sanjna	balvinder kumar	9034761894	26-12-2006	BCB	67.4	0	67.4
108	251069456	himanshu saini	ram karan saini	9991634325	19-09-2006	BCB	66.2	0	66.2
109	251078068	SHAGUN PANCHAM	SANJAY KUMAR	9518146711	01-08-2007	BCB	65.6	0	65.6
110	251050788	GUPTA	ANIL GUPTA	9896905970	30-07-2006	DA	70.2	0	70.2

Note:- The Admission of the candidates are provisional as per the direction of Director Higher Education, Haryana. Last date to deposit the fee of First merit list is upto 30-06-2025 (4:00 pm). The Selected candidates who will not deposit the fee upto the mentioned date, his/her seat will be offer the next candidate in Second merit list. Bring your original documents for verification.

Dr.Manohar Goyal
Offg: Principal